Homeplus Loan Contractors 5.22.2024

Bacon

Business Name:

Brown & Harrelson Heating & Air, Inc.
Clean Air and Electric

Systems Contractors

Hall's Construction and Electric, Inc.
Terry's Vinyl Siding/ Vinyl Depot

Appling

Owner:

Stacy Brown

Andy Batten

Billy Ray Dyal / Mike Ellis
Curtis or Barbara Hall
Terry Barber / Chad Dill

Address:

486 Oriole Road, Alma, GA

703 West 12th Street, Alma, GA
244 Colorado Road, Alma, GA

832 West 12th Street, Alma, GA
1154 South Pierce Street, Alma, GA

Phone Number:

912-632-0250

912-632-1008 or 912-548-3598
912-387-6145 or 877-271-8418
912-632-8919

800-964-0461 or 912-632-0124

Air Management Systems Inc.

Comfort Zone Heating & Air

James Patterson Plumbing Heating & Air
Whitaker Heating and Cooling

Pierce

Megan Atkinson
Robyn Williams
Jamie Patterson
Austin or Laura Whitaker

292 SE Park Avenue, Baxley, GA
10780 Golden Isles West, Baxley, GA
680 K South Main Street Baxley, GA
64 Oakdale Circle, Baxley, GA

912-366-8585
912-367-8534 or 912-375-1144
912-367-0390
912-705-6590

Carl's Heating and Cooling

Strickland Heating and Air of South GA LLC.

Coffee

Carl Sutton
Lonnie Strickland

3444 Tyre Bridge Road, Patterson, GA
5703 Sunny Drive, Blackshear, GA

912-647-5941
912-281-6523

Chancey Heating & Cooling Inc.
Ricketson Heating & Cooling Inc.
Lowe's Affordabke Air

Dubberly Glass Shop

Merritt Heating & Cooling

Stalvey Heating & Cooling Inc.

Lowe's Home Improvement (Douglas)
Curtis Heating and Cooling

Davis Air Care

A Action Air Conditioning and Heating Co.
Kingdom Climate Solutions

Southland Air and Appliance LLC

Jeff Davis

Diskin Morgan

Jimmy Ricketson / Twands Ricketson

Kirk Lowe

Susan Dubberly
Darrell Merritt
Donald Stalvey Jr.

Cicilla Adams / Joseph Powers

Ricardo Curtis
Brad Davis

John Ortman
David Oglesby
Matthew Spivey

1124 Old Bell Lake Road, Douglas, GA
534 McKinnon Road, Douglas, GA

20 Silverado Road, Douglas, GA

708 S.W Bowens Mill Road, Douglas, GA
30 Troupe Road, Douglas, GA

1404 A. West Baker Highway, Douglas, GA
1340 SE Bowens Mill Road, Douglas, GA
65 Cromwell Circle, Douglas, GA

1185 Buck Davis Road, Nicholls, GA

713 West Ward Street, Douglas, GA

98 Stewart Lane, Douglas, GA

111 Ethan Lane, Douglas, GA 31533

912-384-2036
912-384-6458
912-309-2332
912-384-5055
912-384-7870
912-389-1337
912-260-3240
912-389-0465
912-381-2881
912-384-2247
912-244-6846
912-309-9315

Corbitt Vinyl Products- Craftsman Services

Martin Corbitt

12 West Bennett Avenue, Hazlehurst, GA

912-375-9338



Googe's Heating and Air

Wayne

Jerry or Joy Googe

149 Addis Rowell Road, Hazlehurst, GA

912-375-0390

J & W Heating & Air

Manning Heating & Air, Service Now
Altamaha Heating & Air Inc.
Roberson's Conditioned Air

Blue Collar Enterprises

Arctic South

Eicher's Pro Vinyl

Mark Westberry

Heating & Air Co

Ware

Eloise Freeman
Eric Manning
Carl Scarborough
Chris Roberson
Richard Whitley
Ralph Hickox
Lester Eicher
Mark Westberry
Jennifer Rue

103 Ty Ty Street, Jesup, GA

168 Tower Road, Jesup, GA

186 Lanes Bridge Road, Jesup, GA
1620 Will Roberson Road, Jesup, GA
1907 Sunset Boulevard, Jesup, GA
106 SW Broad Street, Jesup, GA
341 Cameron Road, Jesup, GA

P.O. Box 806, Jesup, GA

245 Sugar Maple Street, Jesup, GA

912-427-7497
912-427-2580
912-530-6500
912-294-1268
912-427-6400
912-271-7344
912-588-0061
912-221-0561
912-427-2665

Waycross Heating and Cooling Inc.

Jim Brown Heating & Air

Conley Sheet Metal Works Inc.

Dixie Air & Heating Inc.

Pearson Service Company

Lowe's Home Improvement (Waycross)

Carol Cole / Jeff Wade
Jim Brown

Jenni Conley

Hal Barnett

Richard Pearson
Marion Johns

1801 State Street, Waycross, GA

P.O. Box 796, Waycross, GA

2925 Harris Road, Waycross, GA

706 Jane Street, Waycross, GA

315 Plant Avenue Suite J, Waycross, GA
2308 Memorial Drive, Waycross, GA

912-285-2303
912-285-7160
912-283-2100
912-285-7414
912-285-8100
912-285-2149

John's Heating & Air Inc. Owen Johns 1033 Albany Avenue, Waycross, GA 912-285-1153
Other Areas

Rivers Air Conditioning Tim White 201 5th Avenue, Vidalia, GA 912-537-8490
Mizell HTG& Cooling Inc Pete Mizell P.O. Box 3028 Kingsland, GA 912-729-1119
Lowe's Home Improvement (Vidalia) Mark Martin 2209 East First Street, Vidalia, GA 912-277-2000

Hutchison Heating and Air
Southern Insulation

Tropic Aire

Premier Heating and Air

Air Tech Heating and Cooling
Green's HVAC Doctor
Covington and Associates

TJ Shager / Ricky Hutchison
Chris Anderson

Jim Jones

Kathy Slater or Tony Nobles
Rhett Jay

Kalyn Smith or Paul Purvis
David Covington

P.O. Box 2806, Vidalia, GA

1276 Shelton | Deloach Road NE, Glenville, GA
9969 Old Kings Road, Jacksonville, FL

2025 White Springs Road, Glenwood, GA
1571 GA Highway 178, Lyons, GA

118 Carteret Road, Brunswick, GA 31525
1354 S. Main St., Tifton, GA 31794

912-537-0313
912-654-1030
904-713-9600
478-275-7600
912-537-2665
912-270-3943
229-391-9000



